
Veranstaltung: 

Veranstalter: 

Durchführer: 

Einladungsturnier2 
ESV Dürnstein 
ESV Dürnstein 

Austragungsort: Dürnstein 
OBELIX Stockwertung - 5.5.3956 / Robert Ulrich, Wallnerstraße 35, 3004 Ollem. Austria 

Endergebnis 
Rang Start-Nr. Mannschaft Punkte 

1 11 TVN St. Pölten 14:6 
Kalina Horst, Kargt Andreas, Vrabicz Peter, Gruber Josef 

2 6 ASKÖ Perg 14:6 
Schatz Gerhard, Brunner Josef, Mitterlehner Erich, Pichler Rudi 

3 5 Klein Pöchlarn 12:8 
Temper Harald, Temper Philip, Hess Daniel, Eichberger Friedrich 

4 9 Union Amstetten 10:10 

Datum: 05.09.2020 
lt 0676 620 37 41 181 obelix@rul.at 

Quotient Diff. Eigene Gegner 

2,061 105 204 99 

1,726 82 195 113 

1,039 5 133 128 

1,292 38 168 130 
Weissenbacher Günter, Bodenstein Wolfgang, Reikersdorfer Laurenz, Sengstbratl Sabrina 

5 7 Innermanzing 10: 10 1,060 8 142 
Bachtröpler Karl, Schwarz Johann, Kahri Franz, Gruber Erich 

6 4 Matzleinsdorf 10: 10 0,919 -12 136 
Wittmann Nikolaus, Köninger Christof, Fischlmaier Matthias, Groiß Tim 

7 3 Bärnkopf 10: 10 0,790 -38 143 
Bauernfried Erich, Enk Johann, Hauschild Ernst, Schiefer Gerhard 

8 1 St. Oswald 10: 10 0,698 -54 125 
Lindenhofer Helga, Schauer Leopold, Schauer Leopold, Lindenhofer Erhard, Schauer Michaela 

9 8 Marbach 9: 11 
Riedler Jochen, Schroll Thomas, Konrad Werner, Riedler Rebekka 

10 10 Langenlebarn 
Heilmeier Walter, Feichtlbauer Fritz, Anti Franz, Peschl Dominik 

11 2 Gutenbrunn 
Hackl Christian, Hackl Helmut, Hackl Gerhard, Schnelzer Jörg 
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Schweighofer Mario 

(Schiedsrichter) 

Schweighofer Mario 

(Wettbewerbsleiter) 

6: 14 

5:15 

0,932 -10 138 

0,986 -2 141 

0,402 -122 82 

Mörtinger Leopold 

(Schriftführer) 

134 

148 

181 

179 

148 

143 

204 


